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Fiat Grande Punto 1,3 Diesel * Klimatyzacja Elektryka Szyb *

Bydgoszcz

3 900

PLN

Fiat

Grande Punto
Auto miejskie
Diesel

2007

245551
Granatowy
Tak

1322

74

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2008-04-01

5

5

2027-02-26
2026-03-10
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